
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 37 days Wed 5/2/18 Thu 6/21/18
2 Onsite Meeting to define scope 1 day Wed 5/2/18 Wed 5/2/18

3 Pool Works Updated Proposal 9 days Wed 5/2/18 Mon 6/4/18
4 Board Approval of Revised Pool 

Works Scope
1 day Thu 6/21/18 Thu 6/21/18

5 Task 2 99 days Thu 5/17/18 Tue 10/2/18
6 Geotechnical Report and 

Reccomendations
1 day Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18

7 Obtain Proposals for Subsurface 
Repair

13 days Thu 5/17/18 Mon 6/4/18

8 Approve Proposal For Repair 1 day Thu 6/21/18 Thu 6/21/18
9 Subsurface Repair Contract and 

Mobilization
13 days Wed 9/5/18 Fri 9/21/18

10 Subsurface Repair 20 days Wed 9/5/18 Tue 10/2/18
11 Task 3  Pool Resurfacing 56 days Wed 9/5/18 Wed 11/21/18
12 Pre Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 8/23/18 Thu 8/23/18
13 Pool Resurfacing Construction 75 days Wed 9/5/18 Tue 12/18/18
14 Shut down Filtration System and 

Demo
13 days Wed 9/5/18 Fri 9/21/18

15 Payment ‐ Demo Complete ‐ New
Coping Pour

1 day Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18

16 Tile Installation & Repour apron 
at Bench

20 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 10/12/18

17 Pool Resurfacing with Hydrazzo 11 days Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/26/18
18 Substantial Completion and Final 

Punch List
24 days Fri 10/19/18 Wed 11/21/18

19 Project Complete 1 day Wed 11/21/18 Wed 11/21/18
20 Task 4 Misc Pool Repairs 41 days Fri 9/28/18 Fri 11/23/18
21 Pool Landscape 23 days Mon 10/22/18 Wed 11/21/18
22 Pool Retaining Wall Repair 36 days Mon 1/7/19 Mon 2/25/19
23 Construction Access Gate 

Addition
21 days Mon 6/25/18 Mon 7/23/18

24 Drainage at Pool Playground  67 days Tue 8/21/18 Wed 11/21/18
25 Texture Surface on Bridge and 

Coping
24 days Fri 10/19/18 Wed 11/21/18
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